SMT REVISION BLOCK
ISSUE REVISION zone 0BT RECE

P/N Description QTY.

TUIMOP 230.2/797 ASSY TOP UNIT IMOP | BLUE BUTTON 1

2 S.72.00811 ASSY CLEAN COMPARTMENT COMPLETE (NEW) 1
3 | S7200742BSRA|  ASSY BATTERY PACK BLUE [LEFT) BMS [FIRE RESIV/D FUSED | 1
4 | 7201524 POWER CORD USA 12 METER [UL 3PIN) 1
4-1| 5720299074 POVER CORD JPN 12 METER PSE 3PIN 1
5 |5.720092.797/797|  ASS BRUSH IMOP COMPLETE BLUE BRISTLE | BLUE LOCKER 2
6 [BUIMOP.230.36 /KUKASSY BRUSH UNIT IMOP 24V SILVER | KUKAN W/D SPLASING GUARD| |
7 $.72,0096.0 SQUEEGEE  ASSEMBLY [MCH 1416-1001-1006] 1
8 | s7200652 ASSY MAIN LEVER UNIT IMOP [MCH 1416-1001- 1004] 1
5 | S.72.00792BSRA| ASSY BATTERY PACK GREY [RIGHT] BMS [FIRE RESIIW/D FUSE] 1
10 $.72.0094.0 STRETCH HOSE COMPLETE 1
$.72.0088.1 DIRT COMPARTMENT [NEW] 1
Telhsectoold MANUAL TMOP [JAPANESE] 1
refiectyas MANUAL IMOP CHARGER [JAPANESE] 1
Jaouzl! DAMP-PRODF BAG 30G 2

SMT-FCT @o;%@goj Ltd
THE FRIDENDLY FAMILY
ASSEMBLY AND MOULD OF CLEANING PRODUCTS
e IMOPXL. KUK 4600C EXPLODED VIEW | " 7 [-MOP fev. E
ATL N/A DWN BY ANDY XIE CALE 1/10
FINISH
TREATMENT N/A HK BY HEET 1 OF | 22
DVG NO.  [IMOPXLKUK4600C EXPLODED VIEW

0L0R N/A pPP BY

@MT AD FILE IMOPXLKUK 4600C A3




SMT REVISION BLOCK

CHG BY [HK &
ISSUE REVISION ZONE DATE kPP DATE
[tem P/N Description aTy.
TUIMOP.230.2/797 ASSY TOP UNIT IMOP | BLUE BUTTON
1 $.72.0059.2/797 ASSY CONTROL UNIT | BLUE 1
2 $.72.0040.0 ASSY INLET TUBE [MCH 1416-1001-1024] 1
3 7200331 COUNTER SUNK HEAD CAP SCREW M6X12 WITH NYLOK GLUE 4
4 $.72.0031.2 HINGE WELDING ASSY TOP UNIT [Vere] 1
6 72.0034.0 VACUUM MOTOR SEALING BOTTOM [MCH 1416-1001-20471 1
7 72.0035.0 DOMEL VACUUM CLEANER MOTORL69.0007.0] 1
8 72.0112.0/A VACUUM MOTOR SEALING SUPPORT [VERI] 1
9 72.0111,357 MOTOR UNIT COVER [MCH 1416-1001-2118], Kleur: Grey 357 (P43 1
10 7200510 MAGNET TOP UNIT 40X20X10MM [MCH 1416-1001-2044] 1
89.0467.2099.02
12 N SHOW SERIAL NO. VACUUM MOTOR 1
13 7201211 SCREW M4X12 4
14 72.0241.357 PLASTIC PLATE FOR HINGE WELDING ASSY GREY 1
15 72.0240.0 COUNT SUNK SCREW M35XI3 PHILPS HEAD 2
16 72.0039.0/A UTP CABLE (MULTIPLE WIRES) RJ4S <> PH2.0-8P CONNECTOR  L=100CM ]
SMT-FCT UOSmmgoj Ltd
THE FRIDENDLY FAMILY
ASSEMBLY AND MOULD OF CLEANING PRODUCTS
[1TLE IMOPXL KUK .4600C EXPLODED <F<Té T‘z% v, £
ATL N/A DWN BY ANDY XIE CALE 1/10
Hmkmﬂrhmza N/A HK BY HEET 2 oF fared
DWG NO. IMOPXL.KUK.4600C EXPLODED VIEW
OLOR N/A APP BY
\@‘m_\ AD FILE IMOPXL.KUK.4600C }@




SMT REVISION BLOCK

CHG BY [HK &
ISSUE REVISION ZONE [afe WP DATE
Item P/N Description QTy.
$.72.0059.2/797 ASSY CONTROL UNIT | BLUE
1 00.0115.0 HEXAGON SOCKET SET SCREW M4 X 8 1
2 | s72.01553/797 TURNING BUTTON | NODIC OXIDATION MAL | BLUE P312C 1
3 | 89.0467.2099.008 AL STICKER IMOP [PLATE] [B] 1
4 72.0203.0 WATER SAVE BUTTON 1
5 7201211 SCREW M4X12, CROSS HEAD, STANDARD THREAD SST 2
6 72.00612/A TOP HOUSING CONTROL UNIT Color White [A] 1
7 72.0062.0/3 ASSY PCB CONTROL UNIT [BJ [BLUE] 1
8 85.1008.1 SCREW M3 X2 CROSSHEAD SELFTAPPING BL-NI SST 3
9 | 89.0469.2099.24 REMOVE STICKER ON THE SWITCH 1
10 7201221 SCREW M4X3SCROSS HEAD, STANDARD THREAD SST 2
1 72.0230.357 HANDLE GRIP WTHOUT PROTRUSION, Kleur: Grey357 (P4310) °
12 7200592/ | REAR HOUSING CONTROL UNIT [MCH 1416-1001-2624], Kleur: White | 1
13 72.0063.797 HANDLE CONTROL UNIT [MCH 1416-1001-20651Kleur: Blue .797 1
14 | 89.0467.209901B ALPLATE STICKER IMOP [HANDLE] 1
15 72.0064.2/0 FRONT HOUSING CONTROL UNIT Color White [A] 1
16 7202281 SPRING_SWITCH LEVER DIAOSMM (VerD 1
17 97.005L0 MAGNET RING EASY SCRUB 1
18 7202112 RUBBER BLOCK 15x10xSmm INJECTED 1
19 72,00602 POWER SWITCH CONTROL UNIT OMOROM 1
20 7201200 ON/OFF SWITCH WIRES / L=250MM 1
21 72.0229.797 END CAP GRIP, Kleur Blue 797 (P3120) 2
22 | 7202250/8 RUBBER BLOCK WATER SAVE ADJUSTMENT HOLELAJ 1
23 Zﬁu%@%m@ GLUE ND401 1
2 STICKER SOFTWARE RELEASE 1
25 72.0057.0 SCREW WN 5451 25X10 EJOT DELTA PT [MCH 1416-1001-2150] 2
26 7202630 SWITCH WIRE CLAMP, Kleur: Black 1
27 72.0266.0 GLUE 518 0.067
(ND SHOW)
28 7202710 PLASTIC WASHER 9x4ximm 2
29 7202720 FIXATION INSERT TURNING BUTTON 1
30 7202761 SUPPORT PLASTIC BUSH TOP AL STICKER SHORT 1
31 7202760 SUPPORT PLASTIC BUSH TOP AL STICKER LONG 1
32 7202730 M4X20 COUNTERSUNK SCREW ~STAINLESS STEEL 1
33 7202731 M4X2S COUNTERSUNK SCREW  STAINLESS STEEL 1
34 00.0002.7 SCREW 4X10 1
35 7ellazl4 IMOP WARNING CARD 1
NOSHOV
SMT-FCT @o;@@goj Ltd
ASSEMBLY Dazﬂm zﬂmﬂﬁwumz_uumr,«mﬁmbﬁim PRODUCTS
e IMOPXL.KUK 4600C EXPLODED VIEW e T\z% £v. 3
o N/A N BY ANDY XIE chLe 1/10
meﬂﬂmza N/A HK BY HEET 3 OF 22
WG NO.  [IMOPXLKUK.4600C EXPLODED VIEW
e N [ @m\ AD FILE IMOPXL KUK.4600C DHW




e @eeEGE ® @ YW

SMT REVISION BLOCK

CHG BY [HK &

ISSUE REVISION ZONE DATE KPP DATE
Iten P/N Description QTY,

$.72.0040.0 ASSY INLET TUBE [MCH 1416-1001-1024]
1 720055357 | TANK HOLDER REAR [MCH 1416-1001-21571, Kleur: Grey 357 (P43 | 1
2 72,0026.0 SCREV WN 5451 50X14 EJOT DELTA PT [MCH 1416-1001-2004] 10
3 72,0053.0 MAGNET TOP UNIT SMALL 20X20XI10MM [MCH 1416-1001-p172] 1
4 720056357 | STRETCH HOSE CONNECTOR [MCH 1416-1001-2199], Kleur: Grey 35 | 1
5 $.72.00410 ASSY INLET TUBE VELDING - L PIECE [MCH 1416-100L-1025] 1
6 72.00390/A |UTP CABLE (MULTIPLE WIRES) RJ4S ¢ PHR.0-8P CONNECTOR L=100 | 1
7 72.0119.0 RIVET WITH DIA SMM & LENGTH L0 MM 4
8 72,0042.0 POWER CABLE GUIDING RUBBER [MCH 1416-1001-2187] 1
9 720113357 MOTOR UNIT TOP [MCH 1416-1001-2123], Kleur: Grey 357 (P43L | 1
10 72.0049.1 ANGLE METAL CONNECTOR 1
1 72.0044.0 MOTOR UNIT FRAME RUBBER [MCH 1416-1001-2189] 1
12 85.1008.1 SCREW M3 X12 CROSSHEAD SELFTAPPING BL-NI SST 2
13 S.72.0243.0 ASSEMBLY SIGAR UTP CONNECTCR 1
14 720114357 MOTOR UNIT FRAME (MCH 1416-1001-2122), Kleur: Grey 357 (P4 | 1
15 72.0127.0 187 TERMINAL + WIRE 14AVG, RED, L=280mm, 250 TERMINAL 1
16 72.0128.0 187 TERMINAL + WIRE 14AWG, BLACK, L=P80mm, 250 TERMINAL 1
17 72,0045.0/A VACUUM MOTOR SEALING TOP [MCH 1416-1001-2049] 1
18 72.0206.0 SCREW COUNTER SUNK BOLT M4X10 STAINLESS STEEL 2
19 72,0050 MAGNETIC VENTIL FIXATION PLATE STAINLESSSTEEL 1
20 72.0026.3 ASSY COPPER MANNETIC VALVE WITH METAL CONNECTORS NEW DESIGN 1
21 72.0022.2 WATER CHANNEL DIAGMM L225mm 1
20 72,0209.0 SEALING GASKET EVA 3X15X593MM 1
23 7202100 SEALING GASKET EVA 4X2.5X150MM 1
24 | 720182.0/A PCB MAGNETIC VALVE & VAC MOTOR 1
25 | 72.01631/99% TRANPARENT PLASHE TEFFETOR DIRTY TANK 1
26 | 720054357 | TANK HOLDER FRONT [MCH 1416-1001-2196], Kleur: Grey 357 (P4 | 1
27 $.72.0189.0 ASSY FILTER FOAM CASSETTE I-MOP 1
28 72.0160.0 0 RING WIRE DIA3MM, OD46MM 1
29 72.0052.0 DIRT COMPARTMENT SEAL [MCH 1416-1001-2081] 1
30 72,00380 END CAP INLET TUBE [MCH 1416-1001-2152] 1
3l mmﬁmmm& THREAD SEALING ADHESIVE 002
32 zﬁu%@%m@ GLUE ND401 |
33 72.0057.0 SCREW WN 5451 25%10 EJOT DELTA PT [MCH 1416-1001-2150] 2
34 72.0267.0 SEALING PRESSUR PLATE |
35 72.0268.0 SEALING RUBBER SHEET AL TUBE 1
36 72,0296.0 GASKET FOR HOSE CONNECTCR 1
SMT-FCT @o;%@goj Ltd
ASSEMBLY Dazﬂmzﬂ_uﬂrawmz%ﬁﬁﬁﬁmh@wLm PRODUCTS
TirLe IMOPXL KUK, 4600C EXPLODED VIEW pma T\z% REV. E

a1l N/A W By ANDY XIE cote 1/10

meﬂrnmza N/A HK BY HEET 4 OF | ee

LR Z\D WG NO. IMOPXL.KUK.4600C EXPLODED VIEW Dw

PP BY @‘MT
AD FILE IMOPXLKUK 4600C




SMT REVISION BLOCK

ISSUE

REVISION ZONE

CHG BY [HK &
DATE APP DATE

[tem P/N Description ary.
S.72.0189.0 ASSY FILTER FDAM CASSETTE I-MOP
1 720189.0/8 COVER FILTER CASSETTE I[-MOP | YELLOW 1
2 72.01891/8 FILTER CASSETTE I-MOP I YELLOW 1
3 7201892 FILTER FOAM CASSETTE I-MOP 1
89.0469.2099.34A
4 NO SHOW GREEN ARROW + INSTRUCTION MARK 1
SMT-FCT @osmmgoj L tdl
THE FRIDENDLY FAMILY
ASSEMBLY AND MOULD OF CLEANING PRODUCTS
e IMOPXL KUK, 4600C EXPLODED <HW<T§D, T\z% £V, 3
TL N/A DWN BY ANDY XIE CALE 1/10
FREATHENT N/A HR BY HEET 5 | OF | ee
. /A oo 31 DWG ND.  |IMOPXLKUK4600C EXPLODED VIEV A3

W m AD FILE IMOPXLKUK.4600C




SMT REVISION BLOCK

FHG BY FHK &
ISSUE REVISION AN bate bpp paTE

Item P/N Description QTY.
S.72.0081.1 ASSY CLEAN COMPARTMENT COMPLETE (NEW) 1
1 72.0254.1 SLEEVE CAP HOLDER CLEAN TANK 1
2 72.0251.797 CAP WITH HOLE, Kleur: Blue .797 (P312C) 1
3 72.0252.0 CAP HOLDER 1
4 72.0253.0 HOLDER PLATE CLIP CLEAN TANK 1
5 72.0290.0 RUBBER CUSHION FOR METAL CLIP 1
6 72.0288.0 METAL CLIP CLEAN TANK 1
7 72.0261.0 NUT M4 NYLON STAINLESS 2
8 72.0081.10 CLEAN COMPARTMENT | CAP VERSION 1
9 S.72.0085.0 WATER COUPLING VERSION 2 1

SMT-FCT UOS@DQQS Ltd

THE FRIDENDLY LY
ASSEMBLY AND MOULD OF CLEANING PRODUCTS

rine IMOPXL KUK 4600C EXPLODED VIEW Tn o 7 [-MOP fev E
ATL N/A WN BY ANDY XIE CALE 1/10
meﬂrnmza N/A HK BY HEET 6 OF 22

WG NO. IMOPXL.KUK.4600C EXPLODED VIEW

0L0R N/A pPP BY @‘MT A3
AD FILE IMOPXLKUK 4600C




SMT REVISION BLOCK

CHG BY  [CHK &
ISSUE REVISION ZONE DATE kPP DATE
[tem P/N Description QTY.
S.72.0085.0 WATER COUPLING VERSION 2
1 72.0192.6 RUBBER BLOCK FILTER 1
2 72.0085.0 WATER COUPLING FILTER [MCH 1416—1001-2188] 1
3 | 72.0192.2/357A | HOUSING OF VALVE | GREY [A] 1
4 72.0192.3/A| SPRING WATER COUPLING[A]
5 72.0192.4/357A | VALVE WATER COUPLING | GREY [A] 1
6 72.0192.1 HOUSING WATER COUPLING
7 72.0192.5 RUBBER GASKET ID 19mm, OD31Tmm, T=1.5mm 1
8 72.0192.5/A| RUBBER GASKET ID 19mm, OD31mm, T=3mm 1
9 | 72.0289.0/8 METAL CAP WATER COUPLING | YELLOW 1
SMT=FCT @Qsﬁﬁggs Ltd,
THE FRIDENDLY LY
ASSEMBLY AND MOULD OF CLEANING PRODUCTS
e IMOPXL KUK.4600C EXPLODED VIEW Té T‘z% v, £
ATL N/A WN BY ANDY XIE 1710
FINISH.
TREATMENT N/A HK BY HEET 7 OF | 22
WG NO. IMOPXL.KUK.4600C EXPLODED VIEW
OLOR N/A hPP BY
\@m_\ AD FILE IMOPXL.KUK.4600C D@




SMT REVISION BLOCK

CHG BY  [CHK &
ISSUE REVISION /ONE DATE KPP DATE
Item P /N Description QTY.
m4wm4omww.o\> IMOP BATTERY MCU CHARGER 3 PIN [A]
1 04.0009.30 | SWITCH 4P LIGHT GREEN 0/ 1
2 72.0187.2R NEW CHARGER TOP HOUSING WHITE [FIRE RESISTANCE 1
3 72.0197.0 LED PCB NEW CHARGER IMOP 1
4 85.1035.0 BCREW M3 X 10 CROSS HEAD WASHER SELFTAPPING BL—-N| 1
5 85.0050.1 ALIGNMENT PIN LONGER VERSION 4
6 72.0068.357 BATTERY CONNECTOR MALE Left:Blue | Right:Grey, Kleur: Grey 1
7 72.0325.0 COUNTER SINK SELF TAP SCREW M3.6X15 8
8 72.0106.0/A| CHARGE UNIT MCU 2
9 00.0002.7 SCREW 4 X 10 3
10 | 72.0205.0 WIRE CLAMP 2
ih 72.0188.357R NEW CHARGER BOTTOM HOUSING GREY [FIRE RESISTANCE] 1
12 20.0031.5 NUT M3 NYLON 2
13| 72.0002.3 RECEPT INLET 3P+TWO SCREW HOLES CB 3PIN 1
14 66.0301.0 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M3*15 2
15 72.0195.0 FUSE 6.3A BASE 1
16 | 72.0195.1 FUSE 6.3A !
17 | 89.0469.2089.01 | ABEL FOR FUSE SPEC. 1
18 00.0121.0 SCREW 4 X 10 CROSSHEAD SELFTAPED BL—NI 6
19 72.0193.4 WIRE RED INLETTO SWITCH 1
20 72.0123.0/A| MALE CONNECTOR + WRES 18AWG RED 270MM 2
21 wM.oAM#,D\x/ MALE CONNECTOR + WIRES 18AWG BLACK 270MM 2
22 72.0144.0 2 CORD WIRE WITH CONNECTOR PCB 2
23| 72.0124.1 HOUSING VH—2P 2
24 | 72.0193.0/A| WRE BLACK/RED WTH TUBE CHARGER SWITCH 1
25 72.0193.2 WIRE BLACK INLET TO FUSE 1
26 72.0193.3 WIRE BLACK FUSE TO SWITCH 1
27 | 72.01935 GROUND WIRE YELLOW AND GREEN 1
28 | 72.0057.0 |SCREW WN 5451 25X10 EJOT DELTA PT [MCH 1416-1001-2150Q] | 4
29 72.0068.797 |BATTERY CONNECTOR MALE Left:Blue | Right: Grey,Kleur: Blue 1
30 72.0328.0 SCREW M2X 5 CROSS HEAD SELF TAPPING 4
31| 72.0174.0/A VOLTAGE DISPLAY WITH PERCENTAGE 2
32| 72.0275.0 TRANSPARENT COVER VOLTAGE DISPLAY LEFT 1
33 72.0275.1 TRANSPARENT COVER VOLTAGE DISPLAY RIGTHT |
34 mo.mw%mm%w‘oo SERIAL NO. BATTERY MCU CHARGER 1
35 wzm%wmw.@ CABLE TIE 3*130MM 1
SMT-FCT @o;%@goj Ltd
THE FRIDENDLY FAMILY
ASSEMBLY AND MOULD OF CLEANING PRODUCTS
IMOPXL KUK.4600C EXPLODED VIEW Tn no 7 1-MOP fev £
ATL N/A WN BY ANDY XIE CALE 1710
FINISH.
TREATMENT N/A HK BY HEET 8 oF 22
LR N/A ke B WG NO. IMOPXL.KUK.4600C EXPLODED VIEW }@
% m AD FILE IMOPXL.KUK.4600C




SMT REVISION BLOCK

FHG BY FHK &
ISSUE REVISION AN bate bpp paTE

\

I[tem P/N Description QTY.
5.72.0092.797 /797 ASS BRUSH IMOP COMPLETE BLUE BRISTLE | BLUE LOCKER
1 72.0026.0 SCREW WN 5451 50X14 EJOT DELTA PT [MCH 1416—1001—2004] 3
. 2 | 72.0093.797 BRUSH LOCKER BLUE [P312C] 1
) 3 | S.72.0091.797 ASSY BRUSH DISC BLUE [P312C] 1

SMT-FCT UOS@DQQS Ltd

THE FRIDENDLY LY
ASSEMBLY AND MOULD OF CLEANING PRODUCTS

e IMOPXL KUK 4600C EXPLODED VIEW Tn o 7 I-MOP fev E
ATL N/A WN BY ANDY XIE CALE 1710
FINTSH
TREATMENT N/A HK BY HEET 9 OF | ee
WG ND.  [IMOPXLKUK.4600C EXPLODED VIEW
LR N/A BPP BY
@MT AD FILE IMOPXLKUK 4600C A3




SMT REVISION BLOCK

CHG BY [HK &
ISSUE REVISION ZONE DATE KPP DATE
Item P/N Description arTy.
BU.INOP.230.36/KUK/ASSY BRUSH UNIT IMOP 24V SILVER | KUKAN W/O SPLASING GUARD
1 72.0022.1 WATER CHANNEL DIA.4MM L:ll0mm [MCH 1416-1001-2109] 2
2 $.72.0000.1/A ASSY BRUSH MOTOR RIGHT [Verl] 1
3 72.01090 WATER COUPLING BRUSH MOTOR 1
4 72.0022.0 WATER CHANNEL DIAGMM Li690mm [MCH 1416-1001-2034] 1
5 S.72.00000/A ASSY BRUSH MOTOR LEFT [Vell 1
6 720027.3 SHAFT TRANSPORT CASTOR [V2l 2
7 720029.2/797 TRANSPORT CASTOR [MCH 1416-1001-21411 2
8 72.0009.0/A TRANSPORT WHEEL PILLAR LEFT LONG [NEW] 1
9 | 89.0469.2099.24 REMOVE STICKER ON THE SWITCH 2
10 72.00130 CHASSIS HINGE [MCH 1416-1001-2012] 1
1 72.0014.0N NYLOK SCREW COUNTER SUNK BOLT M4x12 1
12 72.0110.357 BRUSH UNIT BOTTOM PART [MCH 1416-1001-2008], Kleur: Grey .35 1
13 72.0017.0N NYLOK SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW MSX10 17
14 | 72.0024.1/357 DRIVING WHEEL BOTTOM LEFT Colar: Grey [P431C] 1
15 72.0014.3N/1 NYLOK SCREW COUNTER SUNK BOLT M5X18.5 1
15-1]  72.0014.4N/1 NYLOK SCREW COUNTER SUNK BOLTMSXIS.SIREVERSE THREAD BLACKI| 1
16 72.0026.0 SCREW WN 5451 50X14 EJOT DELTA PT [MCH 1416-1001-2004] 6
17 02,0005.10 BLIND RIVET 3 x 6 2
18 | 89.0467.2099.04 METAL PLATE IMOP THICKNESS:0.5MM 1
19 72.0025.1 SUPPORT DISC DRIVING WHEEL SIDE ,HOLE DIASMM 2
20 7200210 CONSTRUCTION COVER SEAL [MCH 1416-1001-2115] 1
21 7200151 BRUSH UNIT HINGE SUPPORT RIGHT [MCH 1416-1001-2186] 1
22 72.0016.0 BRUSHING AXIS 10 [MCH 1416-1001-2112] 4
23 72.0002,0N NYLOK SCREW COUNTER SUNK BOLT M6X16 [MCH 1416-1001-2104] 4
24 72.0023.0 BRUSH UNIT PROTECTOR [MCH 1416-1001-2102] 2
25 | 720312797 COVER HINGE SCREW, Kleur: Blue 797 (P3120) 1
26 72.0009.1/A TRANSPORT WHEEL PILLAR RIGHT LONG INEWI 1
28 04,0048.0 NUT M5 NYLON 2
29 72.0008.0 BRUSH MOTOR CONSTRUCTION COVER [MCH 1416-1001-2025] 1
30 72.0015.0 BRUSH UNIT HINGE SUPPORT LEFT [MCH 1416-1001-21835] 1
31 mmﬂﬂm@ Block CABLE TIE 3 X 15 BLACK 1
32 720248.0 SPLASHING GUARD IMOP LEFT 1
33 72.0260.0 NYLOK HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS MSX20 SST 2
34 7202481 SPLASHING GUARD IMOP RIGHT 1
SMT=-FCT @o;%@goj L td
ASSEMBLY %@mzﬂmﬂh@@mz%ﬂzpm%im PRODUCTS
e IMOPXL KUK 4600C EXPLODED VIEW Tn no 7 [-MOP pev. E
AT N/A VN BY ANDY XIE CALE 1/10
meﬂrnmza N/A HK BY HEET 10 oF 20
WG NO.  |IMOPXLKUK.4600C EXPLODED VIEW
o A [ @m_\ AD FILE IMOPXL.KUK.4600C }@




SMT REVISION BLOCK

CHG BY  [CHK &
ISSUE REVISION ZONE DATE kPP DATE
Item P/N Description arTy.
S.72.00000/4 ASSY BRUSH MOTOR LEFT [Vell
1 72.0007.0 BRUSH MOTOR SUPPORT RUBBER LEFT [MCH 1416-1001-21071 1
2 72.0005.357/A DRIVING WHEEL TOP WITH METAL INSERT (VERD 1
3 72.0004.0 FELT BRUSH MOTOR [MCH 1416-1001-2183] 1
4 72.0002.0N NYLOK SCREW COUNTER SUNK BOLT M6X16 [MCH 1416-1001-2104] 4
§] 7200010 BRUSH MOTOR CONSTRUCTION RING LEFT [MCH 1416-1001-2106] 1
6 72.0000.0 BRUSH MOTOR HELICAL GEARS LEFT [MCH 1416-1001-2105] 1
7 72.0006.0/A BRUSH MOTOR FIXATION CONDUCTIVE RUBBER LEFT 1
8 72.0108.0 LOCKTITE 222 1
89.0469.2099.00
9 NO SHOW SERIAL NO. BRUSH MOTOR LEFT 1
SMT=FCT @Qsﬁﬁggs L td, 2
THE FRIDENDLY LY
ASSEMBLY AND MOULD OF CLEANING PRODUCTS
e IMOPXLKUK.4600C EXPLODED VIEW T:a. T\z% fev.
MATL N/A VN BY ANDY XIE [SCALE 1710
FINISA7
[TREATMENT N/A [HK BY RHEET 11 OF | e2
PWG ND.  [IMOPXLKUK.4600C EXPLODED VIEW
FOLOR N/A kPP BY
@\MT [AD FILE IMOPXLKUK 4600C A3




SMT REVISION BLOCK

ISSUE REVISION ZoNE RS BTOEES Y
Item P/N Description QTy.
$.72.0000.1/A ASSY BRUSH MOTOR RIGHT [Verl]

I 7200071 BRUSH MOTOR SUPPORT RUBBER RIGHT [MCH 1416-1001-2101] 1
2 | 720005357/n DRIVING WHEEL TOP WITH METAL INSERT (VERD) 1
3 72.0004.0 FELT BRUSH MOTOR CMCH 1416-1001-2183] 1
4 72.0002.0N NYLOK SCREW COUNTER SUNK BOLT M6Xi6 [MCH 1416-1001-21041 | 4
5 72.00011 BRUSH MOTOR CONSTRUCTION RING RIGHT CMCH 1416-1001-20071 1
6 72.0000.1 BRUSH MOTOR HELICAL GEARS RIGHT [MCH 1416-1001-2005] 1
7 72.0006.1/6 BRUSH MOTOR FIXATION CONDUCTIVE RUBBER RIGHT 1
8 72.0108.0 LOCKTITE 222 1
9 %,ﬁmmwm%@,e SERTAL NO. BRUSH MOTOR RIGHT 1

SMT-FCT @osngcos | td,

THE FRIDENDLY LY
ASSEMBLY AND MOULD OF CLEANING PRODUCTS

e IMOPXL KUK, 4600C EXPLODED VIEW T:a. ?\z:m EV. £

ATL N/A WN BY ANDY XIE CALE 1/10

FINISH/

[TREATMENT N/A HK BY HEET 12 | oF | e2
ILOR N/A hep By Tm N _z%xtx%\.mgo EXPLODED VIEV A3




SMT REVISION BLOCK

ISSUE

REVISION ZONE

CHG BY [HK &
DATE APP DATE

% w AD FILE IMOPXLKUK.4600C

[tem P/N Description QTY
S.72.0096.0 SQUEEGEE  ASSEMBLY [MCH 1416-1001-10061

11 72.0135.0 PLASTIC NUT SQUEEGEE 8

2 | 72.01000 SQUEEGEE REAR RUBBER [MCH 1416-1001-2071] 1

3 | 72.0097.0 SQUEEGEE REAR PLATE [MCH 1416-1001-2068] 1

4 | 72.00980 SQUEEGEE TOP PLATE [MCH 1416-1001-20691 1

5 72.0099.0 SQUEEGEE FRONT RUBBER [MCH 1416-1001-2070] 1

6 | 7200960 SQUEEGEE FRONT PLATE [MCH 1416-1001-20671] 1

7 7201381 HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT PLATE 3

8 | 7203832 SQEEGEE CASTOR GREY DIA.8MM 3

9 | 72.0235.0 M5 WASHER STAINLESS STEEL SXISXIMM 6

10 | 04.00480 NUT MS NYLON 6

12 | 7201372 SAHFT SQUEEGEE CASTOR DIL8MM 3

13 | 7201361 M5 SCREW BOLT, THREAD LENGTH 30 4

14 | 7201360 M5 SCREW BOLT, THREAD LENGTH 33 4

15 |72.0200.0/C RUBBER WASHER FIXATION SQUEEGEE PIN BLACK 2

16 |72.0199.797 FIXAYION PLATE SQUEEGEE PIN, Kleur:BLUE (P312C) 2

17 | 7202010 M3 x10 COUNTERSUCK SELF TAP SCREW 4

18 |72.0102.0/A SQUEEGEE HOSE CONNECTOR - SEALING GASKET 1

19 |72.0103.8/A SQUEEGEE HOSE CONNECTOR-UP YELLOWCVER.D 1

20 | 72.0026.0 |SCREW WN 5431 30X14 EJOT DELTA PT [MCH 1416-1001-20041] 2

SMT=-FCT @osmmgos L td
ASSEMBLY >fﬂmzmmmme%W<mmmWﬁwAm PRODUCTS

IMOPXL KUK 4600C EXPLODED VIEW Tn o 7 I-MOP fev. E

ATL N/A WN BY ANDY XIE CALE 1710
meﬂrnmza N/A HK BY HEET 13 OF 22
R /A oo 51 WG ND.  [IMOPXLKUK.4600C EXPLODED VIEW A3




SMT REVISION BLOCK

CHG BY [HK &
ISSUE REVISION ZONE DATE kPP DATE
[tem P/N Description QTy.
s 7200652 ASSY MAIN LEVER UNIT IMOP CMCH 1416-100- 1004]
| 700260 SCREW WN 5451 S0X14 E£JOT DELTA PT [MCH 1416-1001-2004] e
2 | 7200722 | BRUSH MOTOR COOLING COVER RIGHT [MCH 1416-1001-2153], Kleur | 1
3 | 7200652 MAIN LEVER COVER [MCH 1416-1001-2140], KleurWhite 2 1
4 | 7200690 PCB MACHINE SEAL [MCH 1416-1001-2139) ?
S |72.0068.357 | BATTERY CONNECTOR WALE LeftBlue | RightGrey, Kleur: Grey . | 1
6 | 7200570 SCREW WN 5451 25X10 £J0T DELTA PT IMCH 1416-1001-2150] 16
7 | 7200510 MAGNET TOP UNIT 40XPOXIOMM [MCH 1416-1001-2044] 1
8 [72.0067.357 |MAGNET TOP UNIT HOLDER CMCH 1416-1001-21921Kleur: Grey 357 1
9 |7200700/3 ASSY PCB MACHINE BATTERY CONTROL [B) [BLUE] 1
10 | 720000074 MAIN LEVER HOUSING [A] 1
i | 7200120N NYLOK COUNTER SUNK BOLT M3X8, SST | 4
12 | 72.0028.0N NYLOK SCREW COUNTER SUNK BOLT MSX6 ?
13 | 7200110 MAIN LEVER SUPPTORT PLATE TMCH 1416-1001-2193] ?
14 | 8500501 ALIGNMENT PIN LONGER VERSION 4
15 |72.0068797 | BATTERY CONNECTOR MALE LeftBlue | RightGrey, Kleur: Blue . | 1
16 | 7200710 SQUEEGEE FIXATION PIN [MCH 1416-1001-2158) ?
17 | 7201842 COVER USB UPDATE SLOT, Kleur: White 2 1
18 | 72.01650 SCREW COUNTER SUNK M17x6 1
19 | 7201230 MALE CONNECTOR + WIRES 14AWG RED 150MM ?
20 | 7201240 MALE CONNECTOR + CONNECTOR WIRES 14AWG BLACK 150MM ?
21 | 7201570/ WIRES FOR BRUSH UNIT L4AWG BLACK ANGLE TERMINAL L=280mn | 2
22 | 7201571/A WIRES FOR BRUSH UNIT 14AWG RED ANGLE TERMINAL L=PS0nn 2
23 | 720126.0/A POWER CABLE 3 WIRES ANGLE TERMINALS [LSMM 2 L=630MM] 1
o4 |7201250/8 | UTP CABLE (MULTIPLE VIRES) RU45 <> PHR0-8P CONNECTOR L=60CH | 1
25 | 7200732 | BRUSH MOTOR COOLING COVER LEFT [MCH 1416-1001-21543, Kleur: | 1
26 | $.72.00180 ASSY HINGE CARDAN [MCH 1416-1001-1011] 1
27 | 7000332 COUNTER SUNK HEAD CAP SCREW MGX20 WITH NYLOK GLUE 1
28 | 72.00581 CARDAN DISK  [Verd] 1
29 | 7202190 STEEL COVER ISOLATION MAGNETIC T=3MM 1
30 | [S0EEED PET SHEET ONE SIDE 3M GLUE T=0.04MM 4
31 | 90467209910 STICKER IMOP [STRONG MAGNAETS] [B] 1
SMT-FCT ugsﬁﬁggs Ltd,
ASSEMBLY >§\_bm Z_v__wu_m—_m_wu_wmz_u__w_w,‘n_rﬁaﬁ_@”_‘m PRODUCTS
e IMOPXL KUK, 4600C EXPLODED VIEW T:a. T\z% Rev. E
-~ N/A N BY ANDY XIE ko 1/10
qwmﬂwﬁf N/A HK BY KHEET 14 | OF | 22
pWG NO. IMOPXL.KUK.4600C EXPLODED VIEW
[ /A [ \@\M‘ CAD FILE IMOPXL.KUK.4600C }HW




SMT REVISION BLOCK

FHG BY FHK &
ISSUE REVISION AN bate bpp paTE

-
[tem P/N Description arty.
57200180 ASSY HINGE CARDAN [MCH 1416-1001-1011]
1 7200200 WASHER AZIS MAIN LEVER [MCH 1416-1001-2116] 1
P 72.0016.0 BRUSHING AXIS 10 TMCH 1416-1001-2112) 4
3 72.0018.0 HINGE CARDAN TOP UNIT [MCH 1416-1001-2029] 1
4 72.0019.0/4 HINGE AXIS MAIN LEVER STAINLESS STEEL 1
5 720311357 COVER HINGE SCREW, Kleur: Grey 357 (P4310) 1
SMT-FCT @@3@@53 Ltd,
THE FRIDENDLY LY
ASSEMBLY AND MOULD OF CLEANING PRODUCTS
e IMOPXL KUK, 4600C EXPLODED VIEW TE T\z% Rev. E
e bt N/A N By ANDY XIE Keae 110
FINISH7
TREATMENT N/A EHK BY KHEET 15 | oF | e2
pwWG NO. IMOPXL.KUK.4600C EXPLODED VIEW
[OLOR N/A hPP BY
\@\M\ CAD FILE IMOPXL.KUK.4600C }HW




SMT REVISION BLOCK

CHG BY  [CHK &
ISSUE REVISION ZONE DATE KPP DATE
[tem P/N Description QTY.
S.72.0094.0 STRETCH HOSE COMPLETE
1 72.0095.8 STRETCH HOSE CUFF YELLOW 2
2 72.0094.0 STRETCH HOSE TOP UNIT ﬁZOI Aﬁm\éooé\wommg 1
SMT-FCT @osmmgoj Ltdl,
THE FRIDENDLY FAMILY
ASSEMBLY AND MOULD OF CLEANING PRODUCTS
e IMOPXL.KUK.4600C EXPLODED VIEW T o 7 I-MOP fev. E
MaTL N/A WN BY ANDY XIE CALE 1/10
FINISHZ
TREATMENT N/A HK BY HEET 16 OF | 22
WG NO.  [IMOPXLKUK4600C EXPLODED VIEW
EoLOR N/A kep BY
@\m AD FILE IMOPXLKUK 4600C A3




SMT REVISION BLOCK

CHG BY [HK &
ISSUE REVISION /ONE DATE kPP DATE
[tem P/N Description QTY.
S.72.0088.1 DIRT COMPARTMENT [NEW]
1 54.0029.0 BLIND REVIT NAIL 4 X 15 MMG 3
2 72.0254.0 SLEEVE CAP HOLDER 1
3 72.0252.0 CAP HOLDER 4
4 |89.0469.2099.25A| WARNING PLATE ON DIRTY TANK ROUND STAINLESS PLATE 4.5MM 1
5 72.0264.357 CAP WITHOUT HOLE Color: Grey [P431C] 1
IMOPXL . TEN2302C EXPLODED VIE!
5 72.0265.0 SEALING GASKET CAP DIRTY TANK. . 1
7 72.0088.1 DIRT COMPARTMENT | CAP VERSION 1
3 72.0089.0 FIXATION PLATE DIRT COMPARTMENT [MCH 1416—1001-2171] 1
9 72.0271.0 PLASTIC WASHER 9x4x1mm 1
SMT-FCT @Qsﬁﬁggs Ltd,
THE FRIDENDLY LY
ASSEMBLY AND MOULD OF CLEANING PRODUCTS
e IMOPXL KUK, 4600C EXPLODED VIEW T N, i 1-MOP fev. E
MATL N/A WN BY ANDY XIE CALE 1710
FINISH7
[TREATMENT N/A [HK BY HEET 17 OF | 22
PWG INO. IMOPXL.KUK.4600C EXPLODED VIEW
COLOR N/A APP BY
\@\M\ CAD FILE IMOPXL.KUK.4600C }Hw




SMT REVISION BLOCK

CHG BY [HK &
ISSUE REVISION Z0ONE DATE kPP DATE
Item P/N Description QTY.
S.72.0243.0 ASSEMBLY SIGAR UTP CONNECTOR 1
1 |72.0244.797 /A COVER UTP CONNECTOR JOINT Color: Blue [P312C] [A] 2
2 72.0245.797 SUPPORT PLATE SIGAR UTP CONNECTOR Color:Blue [P312C] 2
3 72.0243.0 SIGAR UTP CONNECTOR 1
4 72.0246.0 SEALING RING SIGAR UTP CONNECTOR 2
5 72.0240.0 COUNT SUNK SCREW M3.5X13 PHILPS HEAD 1
6 72.0247.0/A CLIP PLASTIC IN WHITE Width: 7MM 1
SMT-FCT @o;%@goj Ltd
THE FRIDENDLY FAMILY
ASSEMBLY AND MOULD OF CLEANING PRODUCTS
e IMOPXL KUK 4600C EXPLODED VIEW Tn o T‘z% FEv. E
AT N/A N BY ANDY XIE cALE 1/10
meﬂrnmza N/A HK BY HEET 18 oF 2P
WG NO. IMOPXL.KUK.4600C EXPLODED VIEW
OLOR N/A APP BY
\@m_\ AD FILE IMOPXL.KUK.4600C Dw




	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

